Development Applications Determined from 1 July to 31 July 2025 City of @ L

Karrath

Applic. No. Description Property Address Date Application Decision
Determined
DA24-131-AMD1 Transient Workforce Accommodation (Temporary Lot 77 De Witt Road STOVE HILL WA 6714 07/07/2025 Approved
Gymnasium)

DA25-025 Single House Addition (Extension) 25 Tharnda Road BAYNTON WA 6714 24/07/2025 Approved
DA25-027 Home Business (Pilates Studio) 7 Portland Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 08/07/2025 Approved
DA25-047 Seven (7) Grouped Dwellings Lot 9000 Bowerbird Drive NICKOL WA 6714 09/07/2025 Approved
DA25-050 Single House Addition (Carport) 2 Shadwick Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714 14/07/2025 Approved
DA25-051 Commerce (Motor Vehicle Hire) Lot 319 Rowell Street GAP RIDGE WA 6714 18/07/2025 Approved
DA25-053 Single House Addition (Carport) 10 Parker Close BAYNTON WA 6714 28/07/2025 Approved
DA25-054 Alteration of A Non-Conforming Land Use (Waste Lot 313 King Bay Road BURRUP WA 6714 07/07/2025 Approved

Treatment Facility - Evaporation Pond)

DA25-060 Minor Utility Installation 16295 North West Coastal Highway MARDIE WA 6714 14/07/2025 Approved
DA25-064 Single House & Addition (Outbuilding) 11 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714 07/07/2025 Approved
DA25-067 Single House Addition (Outbuilding) 44 Campbell Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714 08/07/2025 Approved

DA25-074 Single House Addition (Fence) 15 Crockett Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714 14/07/2025 Approved



DA25-075

DA25-076

DA25-077

DA25-078

DA25-080

DA25-087

DA25-088

DA25-090

DA25-092

DA25-094

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (2x Carports)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Carport)

Single House Addition (Fence)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Sea Container)

Single House Addition (Carport)

Single House Addition (Fence)

Single House Addition (Fence)

9 Turner Way BULGARRA WA 6714

6 Cliff Street POINT SAMSON WA 6720

1 Padbury Way BULGARRAWA 6714

5 Clarkson Way BULGARRA WA 6714

25 Walcott Way BULGARRA WA 6714

50 Koolinda Parade BAYNTON WA 6714

24 Peril Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714

2 Davey Court NICKOLWA 6714

14 Pelusey Way NICKOL WA 6714

5 Dawn Lane BULGARRA 6714

09/07/2025

14/07/2025

09/07/2025

29/07/2025

09/07/2025

29/07/2025

28/07/2025

28/07/2025

28/07/2025

21/07/2025

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



