Development Applications Determined from 1 July to 31 July 2025



Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Determined	Decision
DA24-131-AMD1	Transient Workforce Accommodation (Temporary Gymnasium)	Lot 77 De Witt Road STOVE HILL WA 6714	07/07/2025	Approved
DA25-025	Single House Addition (Extension)	25 Tharnda Road BAYNTON WA 6714	24/07/2025	Approved
DA25-027	Home Business (Pilates Studio)	7 Portland Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	08/07/2025	Approved
DA25-047	Seven (7) Grouped Dwellings	Lot 9000 Bowerbird Drive NICKOL WA 6714	09/07/2025	Approved
DA25-050	Single House Addition (Carport)	2 Shadwick Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714	14/07/2025	Approved
DA25-051	Commerce (Motor Vehicle Hire)	Lot 319 Rowell Street GAP RIDGE WA 6714	18/07/2025	Approved
DA25-053	Single House Addition (Carport)	10 Parker Close BAYNTON WA 6714	28/07/2025	Approved
DA25-054	Alteration of A Non-Conforming Land Use (Waste Treatment Facility - Evaporation Pond)	Lot 313 King Bay Road BURRUP WA 6714	07/07/2025	Approved
DA25-060	Minor Utility Installation	16295 North West Coastal Highway MARDIE WA 6714	14/07/2025	Approved
DA25-064	Single House & Addition (Outbuilding)	11 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714	07/07/2025	Approved
DA25-067	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	44 Campbell Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714	08/07/2025	Approved
DA25-074	Single House Addition (Fence)	15 Crockett Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714	14/07/2025	Approved

DA25-075	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	9 Turner Way BULGARRA WA 6714	09/07/2025	Approved
DA25-076	Single House Addition (2x Carports)	6 Cliff Street POINT SAMSON WA 6720	14/07/2025	Approved
DA25-077	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	1 Padbury Way BULGARRA WA 6714	09/07/2025	Approved
DA25-078	Single House Addition (Carport)	5 Clarkson Way BULGARRA WA 6714	29/07/2025	Approved
DA25-080	Single House Addition (Fence)	25 Walcott Way BULGARRA WA 6714	09/07/2025	Approved
DA25-087	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	50 Koolinda Parade BAYNTON WA 6714	29/07/2025	Approved
DA25-088	Single House Addition (Sea Container)	24 Peril Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714	28/07/2025	Approved
DA25-090	Single House Addition (Carport)	2 Davey Court NICKOL WA 6714	28/07/2025	Approved
DA25-092	Single House Addition (Fence)	14 Pelusey Way NICKOL WA 6714	28/07/2025	Approved
DA25-094	Single House Addition (Fence)	5 Dawn Lane BULGARRA 6714	21/07/2025	Approved